Staffords Dublin Summer Congress 2016

Area Master Pairs
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Bernie O'Reilly - Liam O'Reilly

Mary Delaney - Liam Culligan

Sue Streek - Ann Clerkin

Sean Heneghan - Jacqueline O'Shea (Session 1)
Denise Conlon - Lorraine Barry
Angela O'Neill - Phidias Stylianou
Patricia Quigley - Frances Gill

Kevin O'Carroll - Jarlath Durkin

Cyril Goode - Lelia Warner

Huey Daly - Frances Walkin

lan Baker - Mary Dunne

John Power - Pascal Browne

Michael Kiernan - Brian Farrell
Michael Fitzgerald - Owen Cummins
Claire Strecker - Bernadette Rowntree
Willy Clingan - Frances Kelly

Terry Levin - John Gilliland

Larry Shine - Larry Curley

Pauline Jacob - Mary Clonen

James Killen - Jimmy Byrne

Michael Gowie - Jackie Morton (Session 2)
Anne Woulfe - Marie O'Neill

Pearl O'Sullivan - Evelyn Murphy
Michelle Pfeiffer - Tom Hanks
Elizabeth Taylor - Humphrey Bogart

(F.OB)

%
60.09
59.41
56.06
55.93
53.82
52.66
52.55
52.54
52.48
51.70
51.44
51.38
50.56
50.21
49.60
48.40
48.25
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47.78
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45.78
43.06
42.33
42.28
38.34



